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REGISTRATION NO. 
CANDIDATE NAME 

C AT 23714055 
MEGHA VERMA 

RET 23714007 
ISHIKA TY AGI 

RET 23714033 
A YUSHI VIRMANI 

RET 23714088 
NIDHI MISHRA 

RET 23714048 HEMLATA 
RET 23714090 DIVYA WADHWA RET 23714081 JHARNA BANERJEE RET 23714013 KEERTY JOSHI RET 23714096 ANVIKSHA 
RET 

23714085 SWATIGUPTA RET 
23714100 RIDDHI SINGH RET 
23714083 ARADHANA PARCHE RET 
23714020 SUJATA SHARMA RET 
23714091 SIMRAN KAMBOJ RET 
23714087 UPASNA YADAV RET 
23714017 MUDIT . SHARMA RET 
23714027 SACHIN THAKUR RET 

23714024 PAYASUPADHYAY RET 

23714058 RAJINDER SINGH RET 

23714059 SANDEEP KUMAR RANA RET 

23714110 ISHITA BHATT NET 

23714101 SANJEEV KUMAR NET 

23714079 ARJUN SINGH NET 
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32 21-09-2023 

23714072 

23714057 

23714076 

23714040 

23714031 

23714002 

23714050 

23714042 

23714047 

SALIHA KHA TUN NET 

HARSHITA NISHAD NET 

SRISHTI DAFOUTY NET 

SHRA VANI SINGH NET 

POOJADEVI NET 

APOORVA UNIY AL NET 

POOJADEVI NET 

POOJA NET 

NISHA NET 

Prof. Ambuj K. Sharma 

Dept. of English 
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